
06.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
Санкт-Петербург, Group: 2. Combi Latin Class 1

Competition report

 ,  Couples: 4 ( H-4; )

N № bk. Couple Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

26 Rylov Dmitrii 1
Kurochkina Iuliia

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

1 / 4

1 / 4

0,5

0,5
111111113 1 111111221 1 312111321 1 212121221 2 111111111 11 61

12 Golikov Alexei 2
Rovenskaia Natalia

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

2 / 4

2 / 4

0,5

0,5
232222324 2 322322112 2 133322112 2 121212112 1 233222222 22 91

11 Pyykkonen Timo 3
Harju Tuuli

FIN 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

3 / 4

3 / 4

0

0
323333231 3 233233333 3 221233233 3 333333333 3 322333333 33 151

17 Dos Santos Bentes Cleyton 4
Araujo Nunes Vitoria Regina 

BRA 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

4 / 4

4 / 4

0

0
444444442 4 444444444 4 444444444 4 444444444 4 444444444 44 201

Adjudicators

A(1) Volkova Irina RUS, B(2) Webel Michael GER, 

C(3) Ziomek Waldemar POL, D(4) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, 

E(5) Casasampere Eduard ESP, F(6) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Dances

1 2 3 4 5

1 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

S Ch R P J

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description
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06.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
Санкт-Петербург, Group: 1. Combi Latin Class 2

Competition report

 ,  Couple s: 13 ( H-13; )

N № bk. Couple Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

25 Sedakov Maksim 1
Kukushkina Svetlana

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

1 / 13

1 / 13

1,5

1,5
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 451
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 453
122131122 1 112231111 1 112131121 1 121131121 1 112131111 11 54

22 Lee Youngho 2
Son Chaeyoung

KOR 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

2 / 13

2 / 13

1

1
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 451
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 -BCDEFGHI 82 443
411323431 2 221315232 2 221312242 2 212312232 2 221314432 22 104

24 Antonov Sergey 3
Bogatyreva Anna

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

3 / 13

3 / 13

0,5

0,5
-BCDEFGHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 93 441
A-CDEFGHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 92 443
254262243 3 346162344 3 355263333 3 444263343 3 344253243 33 154

19 Kuo Wen Sheng 4
Chang Chiaohui

TPE 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

4 / 13

4 / 13

0,5

0,5
AB-DEFG-- 6 AB-DE-GHI 7 ABCDEFG-- 7 ABCDE-GHI 8 ABCDEFGH- 85 361
ABCDEFG-I 8 ABCDEFGH- 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGH- 8 AB--EFG-I 65 393
336514356 4 435523456 4 434524456 4 336524456 4 456522656 4,54 20,54

14 Liakhovich Aliaksandr 5
Kulsh Darya

BLR 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

5 / 13

5 / 13

0,5

0,5
A-CDEFGHI 8 ABCDEFG-I 8 A-CDE-G-I 6 ABCDE-GH- 7 -BCD-FGHI 75 361
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCD-FGHI 8 A-CD-FG-I 6 ABCDEFGH- 84 403
543445564 5 664444563 5 663445564 5 663445564 5 665445364 65 264

21 Kalymbetov Yermek 6
Atalykova Kulshum

KAZ 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

6 / 13

6 / 13

0,5

0,5
ABCDEFGHI 9 -B--EFGHI 6 ABC-EF-HI 7 ABC-EFGHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 94 391
AB---FGHI 6 -B--EF-HI 5 ABC-EFGHI 8 -BC-EFGHI 7 ABCDEFGHI 96 353
665656615 6 553656625 6 546656615 6 555656615 6 533666525 4,56 28,54

13 Mehdiyev Farid 7
Karimova Vusala

AZE 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

7 / 13

7 / 13

0

0
-------HI 2 ---D-F--- 2 -B-D--GHI 5 ---D----I 2 ----E---I 27 131
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 452
-B-D---H- 3 A--D--G-I 4 ---DE---- 2 -B-DE--HI 5 A-C----HI 47 183

23 Karpov Pavel 8
Sterkhova Natalia 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

8 / 13

8 / 13

0

0
AB------- 2 A------H- 2 --------- 0 -----F--- 1 --------- 08 51
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 452
----E---- 1 --------- 0 --------- 0 A-------- 1 ---D----- 18 33

20 Galli Marco 9
Masciello Alice

ITA 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

9 / 13

9 / 13

0

0
--C------ 1 --C------ 1 -----F-H- 2 -----F--- 1 --------- 08 51
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 A-CDEFGHI 83 442
--C------ 1 --C------ 1 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 09 23

27 Macek Roman 10
Smodis Martina

SLO 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

10 / 13

10 / 13

0

0
--------- 0 --C------ 1 --------- 0 --------- 0 A-------- 110 21
ABCDE---I 6 ABCDEFG-I 8 ABCDEFG-I 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 -BCDEF--I 64 372
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 010 03

18 da Silva Trindade Lucivaldo Adriano 11
Santiago Soares Jeniffer Caroline 

BRA 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

11 / 13

11 / 13

0

0
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 011 01
-----FGH- 3 --------- 0 -------H- 1 --------- 0 AB----GH- 45 82

15 Estumano Mendes Valter 12
Oliveira Reis Thays 

BRA 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

12 / 13

12 / 13

0

0
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 011 01
--------- 0 -------H- 1 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 06 12
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06.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
Санкт-Петербург, Group: 1. Combi Latin Class 2

Competition report

 ,  Couple s: 13 ( H-13; )

N № bk. Couple Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

16 Dos Santos  Mauro Correa 13
Santa Rosa  da Silva Aliny 

BRA 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

13 / 13

13 / 13

0

0
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 011 01
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 07 02

Adjudicators

A(1) Volkova Irina RUS, B(2) Webel Michael GER, 

C(3) Ziomek Waldemar POL, D(4) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, 

E(5) Casasampere Eduard ESP, F(6) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Dances

1 2 3 4 5

1 1\4 final 6 36

2 redance 4 37

3 1\2 final 6 35

4 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

S Ch R P J

S Ch R P J

S Ch R P J

S Ch R P J

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description
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06.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
Санкт-Петербург, Group: 3. Women's Single Conventional Class 1

Competition report

 ,  Couples: 6 ( H-6; )

N № bk. Solo Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

74 Jang Hye-Jeong 1KOR 

.

 

 

 H 1 / 6 1

341111211 1 341112211 1 441112111 1 441111111 1 442113212 1,51 5,51

77 Davydova Iuliia 2RUS 

.

 

 

 H 2 / 6 1

233332122 2 132331122 2 212431222 2 223422222 2 224431121 1,52 9,51

76 Zamyslova Elena 3RUS 

.

 

 

 H 3 / 6 1

114244434 4 213443333 3 124244333 3 112243433 3 113244333 33 161

75 Vaniukova Nadezhda 4RUS 

.

 

 

 H 4 / 6 0

422423343 3 424224454 4 333323444 4 334334354 4 331322454 44 191

3 Sarigul Gizem 5TUR 

.

 

 

 H 5 / 6 0

555556565 5 555556545 5 555556565 5 555556545 5 555556545 55 251

72 Pappila Pirjo 6FIN 

.

 

 

 H 6 / 6 0

666665656 6 666665666 6 666665656 6 666665666 6 666665666 66 301

Adjudicators

A(1) Andreeva Nina RUS, B(2) Webel Michael GER, 

C(3) Ziomek Waldemar POL, D(4) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, 

E(5) Casasampere Eduard ESP, F(6) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Dances

1 2 3 4 5

1 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

W T S R J

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description
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06.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
Санкт-Петербург, Group: 4. Women's Single Conventional Class 2

Competition report

 ,  Couple s: 18 ( H-18; )

N № bk. Solo Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

64 Ryzhkova Galina 1RUS 

.

 

 

 H 1 / 18 3

ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 451
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEF-HI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 443
121111111 1 121221121 1 121221121 1 121112111 1 121221121 11 54

63 Galieva Nursina 2RUS 

.

 

 

 H 2 / 18 2

ABCDEFG-I 8 -BCDEFGHI 8 ABCDEF-HI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 93 421
ABCDE-GHI 8 ABCDEFG-I 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 AB-DEF--I 63 403
213224653 2 212112444 2 312112334 2 312221434 2 212113232 22 104

62 Berdnik Aleksandra 3RUS 

.

 

 

 H 3 / 18 1

ABCDEFGHI 9 A-CDEFGHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 92 441
A-CDEFGHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 443
342442232 3 343433232 3 243333242 3 244333242 3 334342343 33 154

56 Cox Sofie 4BEL 

.

 

 

 H 4 / 18 1

ABC-EFGHI 8 -BCD-FGHI 7 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDE-GHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 94 411
-BCDEFGHI 8 ABC-E-GHI 7 -BCDEFGHI 8 -BCDEFGH- 7 -BCDEFGHI 84 383
534553425 4 534554513 4 634555513 4 433554523 4 543655414 44 204

59 Van De Pol Jessy 5NED 

.

 

 

 H 5 / 18 1

-BCDEFGHI 8 -BCDEFGHI 8 -BC-EFG-I 6 -BCDEFG-I 7 -BCDEFG-I 75 361
-B--EFG-- 4 -B-DEF--- 4 -B-DEF--- 4 -B-DEFG-I 6 -BCDEF-HI 76 253
656635564 6 456645655 5 555644655 5 656645666 6 656434655 55 274

55 Vukasinovic Sanja 6AUT 

.

 

 

 H 6 / 18 1

-BC--FGHI 6 -BC---GHI 5 -BCDE-GHI 7 -BCD-FGHI 7 --C---GHI 46 291
-BCD--GHI 6 --CD--GHI 5 A-CD--GHI 6 -BCD--GHI 6 --CD--G-- 35 263
465366346 5 665366366 6 466466466 6 565466355 5 465566566 66 284

58 Heymans Pamela 7GER 

.

 

 

 H 7 / 18 1

-BC--F-HI 5 -BC--F-HI 5 --C--FGHI 5 -BCDEF-HI 7 -BC--FG-I 57 271
-BC-----I 3 -BC---GHI 5 --C--FGHI 5 --C--F-HI 4 -BC--FGHI 67 233

65 Smelova Alla 8RUS 

.

 

 

 H 8 / 18 1

A--DE-G-- 4 A--DEF--- 4 ---D----- 1 A----F--- 2 A--DE--H- 49 151
ABCDEFGHI 9 A-CDEFGHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEF-HI 81 432
A--DEF-H- 5 A--D-F--- 3 A-------- 1 A---E---- 2 A-------- 18 123

45 Ponomareva Anastasiia 9RUS 

.

 

 

 H 9 / 18 1

A--DE---- 3 A---E-G-- 3 A---EF-H- 4 A---E--H- 3 A--DEF-H- 58 181
ABCDEFGH- 8 ABCDEFGH- 8 ABCDEF-H- 7 ABC-EF-H- 6 ABCDEFGHI 93 382
A----F--- 2 A-------- 1 AB------- 2 A-------- 1 A------H- 29 83

61 Beliavskaia Nadezhda 10RUS 

.

 

 

 H 10 / 18 0

---D---H- 2 ---DE---- 2 ---D--G-- 2 A-------- 1 --------- 010 71
ABCDEFGH- 8 --------- 0 ABCDE-G-- 6 ABCDE--HI 7 ABCDE-G-I 74 282
--------- 0 ----E---- 1 ----E-G-- 2 A-------- 1 ----E-G-- 210 63

46 Popova Dariia 11RUS 

.

 

 

 H 11 / 18 0

A-------- 1 AB------- 2 AB------- 2 --------- 0 AB------- 210 71
ABCDEF-HI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFG-I 8 ABC-EF-H- 62 402
A-------- 1 -----F-H- 2 --------- 0 --------- 0 A-------- 111 43

60 Mirkina Anna 12RUS 

.

 

 

 H 12 / 18 0

--------- 0 A-------- 1 A-------- 1 ------G-- 1 --------- 012 31
A-C---G-- 3 -BCD--GH- 5 A-CD--GH- 5 ABCD--GH- 6 A-CD--G-- 45 232
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 012 03
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06.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
Санкт-Петербург, Group: 4. Women's Single Conventional Class 2

Competition report

 ,  Couple s: 18 ( H-18; )

N № bk. Solo Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

66 Zhila Natalia 13RUS 

.

 

 

 H 13 / 18 0

--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 014 01
---D-FG-- 3 ---D-FG-- 3 ----EFGH- 4 ---D-FG-- 3 -----FG-- 26 152

57 Huang Yi jung 14TRE 

.

 

 

 H 14 / 18 0

--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 014 01
-B------I 2 -B---F--I 3 -B---F--I 3 -----F--I 2 -B-D-F--I 47 142

67 Karamysheva Irina 15RUS 

.

 

 

 H 15 / 18 0

--------- 0 A-------- 1 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 013 11
----E--HI 3 ABC-E--HI 6 --------I 1 -------H- 1 -------H- 18 122

73 Berdesheva Aigul

Berdesheva Aigul

Berdesheva Aigul

15KAZ 

.

 

 

 H 15 / 18 0

--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 014 01
--------I 1 A---E---I 3 --------I 1 ----E-G-I 3 ----E-GHI 48 122

70 Lopes Santana 17BRA 

.

 

 

 H 17 / 18 0

--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 014 01
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 010 02

71 Santa Rosa da Silva Aliny 17BRA 

.

 

 

 H 17 / 18 0

--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 014 01
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 010 02

Adjudicators

A(1) Andreeva Nina RUS, B(2) Webel Michael GER, 

C(3) Ziomek Waldemar POL, D(4) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, 

E(5) Casasampere Eduard ESP, F(6) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Dances

1 2 3 4 5

1 1\4 final 7 27

2 redance 5 23

3 1\2 final 6 25

4 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

W T S R J

W T S R J

W T S R J

W T S R J

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description

Skating System 5 (28.03.2019)  (C) 1993-2019
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Licensed for DSC "Ajax", Sankt-Peterburg
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TITLE : Saint Petersburg 2019 WPDS World Cup - Continents Cup   
   

DATA : 06 September 2019           
   

EVENT : Duo Freestyle, Class 1+2         
   

PLACE : "ExpoForum", Saint Petersburg, Russia       
   

           

Rank Number Family Name / Name Country Result 

1 84 Berdnik Aleksandra / Antonov Sergey   
    

RUS   25,130  

2 83 Ryzhkova Galina / Sedakov Maksim           RUS   25,044  

3 85 Giniatullina Kseniia / Kravchenko Pavel   
    

RUS   22,444  

4 81 Davydova Iuliia / Davydov Igor           RUS   21,101  

5 80 Zamyslova Elena / Vishnevskiy Yury   
    

RUS   16,714  

6 87 Berdesheva Aigul/ Seitimov Marat           KAZ   14,832  

7 82 Lee Su-Jung / Lin Chun Hung   
    

TPE   14,330  

 



AD
J 

TS 
    VALUE 

MCP 
    VALUE 

DL 
    VALUE 

DEDUCTIONS RESULT 

    

    1     2     3 RANK No 

A B C E G J min max   A C D E F H min max   B D F G H J min max           

84 92 93 93 83 93 87 83 93 9,125  94 94 90 84 85 75 75 94 8,825  140 145 140 140 130 140 130 145 1,400    25,130  1 84 

83 95 95 95 85 94 89 85 95 9,325  94 94 89 80 86 80 80 94 8,725  140 145 135 140 130 140 130 145 1,388    25,044  2 83 

85 92 85 89 82 79 84 79 92 8,500  93 87 87 82 88 80 80 93 8,600  135 135 140 115 120 135 115 140 1,313    22,444  3 85 

81 88 86 80 80 85 74 74 88 8,275  90 81 83 85 82 70 70 90 8,275  130 130 125 120 140 125 120 140 1,275    21,101  4 81 

80 80 72 65 65 71 74 65 80 7,050  78 67 71 65 78 60 60 78 7,025  120 12 125 110 130 120 12 130 1,188    16,714  5 80 

87 82 70 80 63 52 67 52 82 7,000  83 79 69 62 75 70 62 83 7,325  120 115 120 100 120 115 100 120 1,175  2,0  14,832  6 87 

82 78 67 74 65 50 70 50 78 6,900  80 70 77 70 75 65 65 80 7,300  115 115 115 100 120 115 100 120 1,150  2,0  14,330  7 82 

 

 

Adjudicators :   Classifiers :   

A : Ziomek Waldemar  POL  van Eysden Marjon  NED 

B : Stojkovich Zlatko SRB  Birkeland Hedi Anne  NOR 

C : Tuokko Carola FIN  Nelles Gerda  BEL 

D : Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX  van der Riet Peer  NED 

E : Yoo Chae Oh KOR    

F : Casasampere Eduard  ESP Chairperson of Adjudicators :  

G : Andreeva Nina RUS  Vasilev Konstantin RUS 

H : Tussupbekova Aliya  KAZ    

J : Webel Michael  GER    

 



TITLE : Saint Petersburg 2019 WPDS World Cup - Continents Cup      

DATA : 07 September 2019              

EVENT : Combi Freestyle, Class 1            

PLACE : "ExpoForum", Saint Petersburg, Russia          

           

Rank Number Family Name / Name Country Result 

1 11 Harju  Tuuli / Pyykkonen Timo      FIN   20,421  

2 96 Gaynullina Eleonora / Vishnevskiy Yury           RUS   19,110  

3 97 Stirn Sara / Batagelj Nino       SLO   16,496  

4 98 Sarigul Gizem / Bolat Burak           TUR   15,726  

5 95 Lukianchuk Anna / Podshivalov Kirill      RUS   15,469  

6 17 
Araujo Nunes Vitoria Regina / Dos Santos Bentes 
Cleyton  

          BRA   14,163  

 

  



ADJ 
TS 

    VALUE 

MCP 
    VALUE 

DL 
    VALUE 

DEDUC 
TIONS 

RES 

    

    1     2     3 RANK No 

A B C E G J min max   A C D E F H min max   B D F G H J min max           

11 92 78 73 77 72 80 72 92 7,700  90 82 82 86 86 85 82 90 8,475  125 115 135 120 130 130 115 135 1,263    20,421  1 11 

96 90 78 72 79 70 68 68 90 7,475  89 78 79 85 83 75 75 89 8,125  125 110 125 115 130 125 110 130 1,225    19,110  2 96 

97 80 65 72 83 50 69 50 83 7,150  84 85 72 90 75 70 70 90 7,900  110 115 130 100 130 110 100 130 1,163  1,0  16,496  3 97 

98 74 59 61 84 52 70 52 84 6,600  78 73 52 85 73 65 52 85 7,225  110 100 125 100 135 120 100 135 1,138    15,726  4 98 

95 79 60 56 81 50 55 50 81 6,250  82 71 62 89 82 65 62 89 7,500  110 100 135 100 130 110 100 135 1,125    15,469  5 95 

17 72 55 55 72 53 55 53 72 5,925  75 63 70 80 68 65 63 80 6,950  105 105 115 100 120 115 100 120 1,100    14,163  6 17 

 

Adjudicators :   Classifiers :   

A : Ziomek Waldemar  POL  van Eysden Marjon  NED 

B : Stojkovich Zlatko SRB  Birkeland Hedi Anne  NOR 

C : Tuokko Carola FIN  Nelles Gerda  BEL 

D : Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX  van der Riet Peer  NED 

E : Yoo Chae Oh KOR    

F : Casasampere Eduard  ESP Chairperson of Adjudicators :  

G : Volkova Irina RUS  Vasilev Konstantin RUS 

H : Tussupbekova Aliya  KAZ    

J : Webel Michael  GER    

 

 



TITLE : Saint Petersburg 2019 WPDS World Cup - Continents Cup      

DATA : 07 September 2019              

EVENT : Combi Freestyle, Class 2            

PLACE : "ExpoForum", Saint Petersburg, Russia          

           

Rank Number Family Name / Name Country Result 

1 25 Kukushkina  Svetlana / Sedakov Maksim      RUS   25,566  

2 24 Bogatyreva Anna / Antonov Sergey           RUS   25,094  

3 21 Atalykova Kulshum / Kalymbetov Yermek      KAZ   24,300  

4 91 Greotti Sara / Ibrahim Fouad Ibrahim Tarek           ITA   17,860  

5 90 Shahbazova Diana / Zakiev Rasul      AZE   15,356  

6 18 
Santiago Soares Jeniffer Caroline / da Silva Trindade Lucivaldo 
Adriano 

          BRA   15,100  

7 14 Kulsh Darya / Liakhovich Aliaksandr      BLR   14,998  

8 13 Karimova Vusala / Mehdiyev Farid           AZE   14,416  

9 16 Santa Rosa da Silva Aliny / dos Santos Mauro Correa       BRA   13,730  

 

  



ADJ 
TS 

    VALUE 

MCP 
    VALUE 

DL 
    VALUE DEDUC 

RES 

    

    1     2     3 TIONS RANK No 

A B C E G J min max   A C D E F H min max   B D F G H J min max           

25 91 90 95 95 90 90 90 95 9,150  94 97 85 94 85 85 85 97 8,950  145 130 140 145 140 140 130 145 1,413    25,566  1 25 

24 92 90 92 93 90 88 88 93 9,100  96 93 90 95 88 80 80 96 9,150  140 135 135 140 130 140 130 140 1,375    25,094  2 24 

21 90 85 93 97 60 85 60 97 8,825  95 93 87 96 92 85 85 96 9,175  135 130 145 110 140 135 110 145 1,350    24,300  3 21 

91 83 55 72 73 61 75 55 83 7,025  85 85 80 85 77 70 70 85 8,175  110 115 135 100 125 120 100 135 1,175    17,860  4 91 

90 74 55 63 70 52 68 52 74 6,400  76 70 69 82 75 65 65 82 7,250  105 110 125 100 120 115 100 125 1,125    15,356  5 90 

18 85 55 72 75 50 58 50 85 6,500  88 81 59 80 74 65 59 88 7,500  110 105 130 100 130 115 100 130 1,150  1,0  15,100  6 18 

14 88 80 72 80 55 86 55 88 7,950  87 75 82 87 86 80 75 87 8,375  130 110 130 100 120 135 100 135 1,225  5,0  14,998  7 14 

13 87 70 72 85 52 84 52 87 7,775  89 75 70 91 84 75 70 91 8,075  120 120 125 100 125 135 100 135 1,225  5,0  14,416  8 13 

16 72 50 60 70 50 50 50 72 5,750  77 68 60 80 70 60 60 80 6,875  105 105 120 100 120 105 100 120 1,088    13,730  9 16 

 

Adjudicators :   Classifiers :   

A : Ziomek Waldemar  POL  van Eysden Marjon  NED 

B : Stojkovich Zlatko SRB  Birkeland Hedi Anne  NOR 

C : Tuokko Carola FIN  Nelles Gerda  BEL 

D : Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX  van der Riet Peer  NED 

E : Yoo Chae Oh KOR    

F : Casasampere Eduard  ESP Chairperson of Adjudicators :  

G : Volkova Irina RUS  Vasilev Konstantin RUS 

H : Tussupbekova Aliya  KAZ    

J : Webel Michael  GER    

 

 



07.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
, Group: 8. Duo Standard Class 1+2

Competition report

 ,  Couples: 7 ( H-7; )

N № bk. Couple Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

83 Sedakov Maksim 1
Ryzhkova Galina 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

1 / 7

1 / 7

1

1
211111121 1 611112111 1 211111111 1 111111111 1 111111111 11 51

84 Antonov Sergey 2
Berdnik Aleksandra 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

2 / 7

2 / 7

0,5

0,5
132322333 2 133321243 2 132322332 2 224222232 2 323322332 22 101

85 Kravchenko Pavel 3
Giniatullina Kseniia 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

3 / 7

3 / 7

0,5

0,5
324433414 3 224433424 3,5 323433424 3 333433424 3 234433424 33 15,51

105 Lee Youngho 4
Jang Hye-Jeong 

KOR 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

4 / 7

4 / 7

0

0
443244242 4 442244332 3,5 444244243 4 442344343 4 442244243 44 19,51

106 Kuo Wen sheng 5
Huang Yi jung 

TPE 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

5 / 7

5 / 7

0

0
656555555 5 555656565 5 555556565 5 555556556 5 556555566 55 251

87 Seitimov Marat 6
Berdesheva Aigul 

KAZ 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

6 / 7

6 / 7

0

0
577667766 6 377567756 6 767665756 6 767667765 6 767666655 66 301

82 Lin Chun Hung 7
Lee Su-Jung 

TPE 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

7 / 7

7 / 7

0

0
765776677 7 766775677 7 676777677 7 676775677 7 675777777 77 351

Adjudicators

A(1) Volkova Irina RUS, B(2) Webel Michael GER, 

C(3) Ziomek Waldemar POL, D(4) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, 

E(5) Casasampere Eduard ESP, F(6) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Dances

1 2 3 4 5

1 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

W T V F Q

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description

Skating System 5 (28.03.2019)  (C) 1993-2019
Web: www.SkatingSystem.com

Licensed for DSC "Ajax", Sankt-Peterburg

08.09.2019 11:53:14 Page 1 (1)



07.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
, Group: 1. Men's Junior Single Conventional Class 2

Competition report

 ,  Couples: 4 ( H-4; )

N № bk. Solo Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

50 Zhuravlev Alexey 1KAZ 

.

 

 

 H 1 / 4 0

122112111 1 211111211 1 121112112 11 31

49 Aslambekov Lestein 2KAZ 

.

 

 

 H 2 / 4 0

211223322 2 322423122 2 312323221 22 61

100 Rozhinov  Andrei 3RUS 

.

 

 

 H 3 / 4 0

333331233 3 133332334 3 233231333 33 91

48 Shirlin Daniil 4RUS 

.

 

 

 H 4 / 4 0

444444444 4 444244443 4 444444444 44 121

Adjudicators

A(1) Andreeva Nina RUS, B(2) Webel Michael GER, 

C(3) Ziomek Waldemar POL, D(4) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, 

E(5) Casasampere Eduard ESP, F(6) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Dances

1 2 3

1 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

W S J

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description

Skating System 5 (28.03.2019)  (C) 1993-2019
Web: www.SkatingSystem.com

Licensed for DSC "Ajax", Sankt-Peterburg

08.09.2019 11:38:50 Page 1 (1)



07.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
, Group: 6. Women's Junior Single Conventional Class 1

Competition report

 ,  Couples: 3 ( H-3; )

N № bk. Solo Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

47 Behairi Arua 1KAZ 

.

 

 

 H 1 / 3 0

111211111 1 111311111 1 111221111 11 31

102 Kamesheva Madina 2KAZ 

.

 

 

 H 2 / 3 0

222123222 2 322122322 2 222113222 22 61

101 Frolova Anna 3KAZ 

.

 

 

 H 3 / 3 0

333332333 3 233233233 3 333332333 33 91

Adjudicators

A(1) Andreeva Nina RUS, B(2) Webel Michael GER, 

C(3) Ziomek Waldemar POL, D(4) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, 

E(5) Casasampere Eduard ESP, F(6) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Dances

1 2 3

1 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

W S J

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description

Skating System 5 (28.03.2019)  (C) 1993-2019
Web: www.SkatingSystem.com

Licensed for DSC "Ajax", Sankt-Peterburg

08.09.2019 11:53:11 Page 1 (1)



07.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
, Group: 7. Women's Junior Single Conventional Class 2

Competition report

 ,  Couples: 3 ( H-3; )

N № bk. Solo Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

46 Popova Dariia 1RUS 

.

 

 

 H 1 / 3 0

111111111 1 221211211 1 222112212 21 41

45 Ponomareva Anastasiia 2RUS 

.

 

 

 H 2 / 3 0

222222222 2 112122122 2 111221121 12 51

103 Mussayeva Assel 3KAZ 

.

 

 

 H 3 / 3 0

333333333 3 333333333 3 333333333 33 91

Adjudicators

A(1) Andreeva Nina RUS, B(2) Webel Michael GER, 

C(3) Ziomek Waldemar POL, D(4) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, 

E(5) Casasampere Eduard ESP, F(6) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Dances

1 2 3

1 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

W S J

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description

Skating System 5 (28.03.2019)  (C) 1993-2019
Web: www.SkatingSystem.com

Licensed for DSC "Ajax", Sankt-Peterburg

08.09.2019 11:53:13 Page 1 (1)



TITLE : Saint Petersburg 2019 WPDS World Cup - Continents Cup      

DATA : 07 September 2019              

EVENT : Women's Single Freestyle, Class 1          

PLACE : "ExpoForum", Saint Petersburg, Russia          

           

Rank Number Family Name / Name Country Result 

1 77 Davydova Iuliia           RUS   19,884  

2 75 Vaniukova Nadezhda      RUS   18,673  

3 76 Zamyslova Elena      RUS   18,620  

4 78 Sarigul Gizem      TUR   14,219  

5 72 Pappila Pirjo           FIN   13,947  

 

  



ADJ 
TS 

    VALUE 

MCP 
    VALUE 

DL 
    VALUE DEDUC 

RES 

    

    1     2     3 TIONS RANK No 

A B C E G J min max   A C D E F H min max   B D F G H J min max           

77 82 78 80 75 82 76 75 82 7,900  87 71 85 76 82 70 70 87 7,850  125 120 130 125 130 125 120 130 1,263    19,884  1 77 

75 82 75 81 80 78 73 73 82 7,850  85 77 83 83 72 65 65 85 7,875  120 115 125 115 120 120 115 125 1,188    18,673  2 75 

76 80 70 81 70 87 75 70 87 7,650  82 75 80 72 75 70 70 82 7,550  120 110 125 125 120 130 110 130 1,225    18,620  3 76 

78 75 65 60 72 52 58 52 75 6,375  76 65 60 70 68 65 60 76 6,700  110 105 115 100 110 110 100 115 1,088    14,219  4 78 

72 70 55 63 70 10 50 10 70 5,950  70 69 75 70 66 60 60 75 6,875  105 110 115 100 110 110 100 115 1,088    13,947  5 72 

 

Adjudicators :   Classifiers :   

A : Ziomek Waldemar  POL  van Eysden Marjon  NED 

B : Stojkovich Zlatko SRB  Birkeland Hedi Anne  NOR 

C : Tuokko Carola FIN  Nelles Gerda  BEL 

D : Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX  van der Riet Peer  NED 

E : Yoo Chae Oh KOR    

F : Casasampere Eduard  ESP Chairperson of Adjudicators :  

G : Andreeva Nina RUS  Vasilev Konstantin RUS 

H : Tussupbekova Aliya  KAZ    

J : Webel Michael  GER    

 



TITLE : Saint Petersburg 2019 WPDS World Cup - Continents Cup      

DATA : 07 September 2019              

EVENT : Women's Single Freestyle, Class 2          

PLACE : "ExpoForum", Saint Petersburg, Russia          

           

Rank Number Family Name / Name Country Result 

1 64 Ryzhkova Galina      RUS   23,571  

2 63 Galieva Nursina           RUS   21,630  

3 65 Smelova Alla      RUS   21,469  

4 56 Cox Sofie           BEL   20,922  

5 58 Heymans Pamela      GER   20,081  

6 55 Vukasinovic Sanja           AUT   19,632  

7 61 Beliavskaia Nadezhda      RUS   19,233  

8 45 Ponomareva Anastasiia           RUS   18,278  

9 133 Gullu Yelis      TUR   17,932  

10 68 Sterkhova Natalia           RUS   17,844  

11 46 Popova Dariia      RUS   17,763  

12 67 Karamysheva Irina           RUS   16,636  

13 73 Berdesheva Aigul      KAZ   14,624  

 

  



ADJ 
TS 

    VALUE 

MCP 
    VALUE 

DL 
    VALUE DEDUC 

RES 

    

    1     2     3 TIONS RANK No 

A B C E G J min max   A C D E F H min max   B D F G H J min max           

64 97 85 88 76 85 86 76 97 8,600  94 86 88 79 96 80 79 96 8,700  135 135 145 135 130 140 130 145 1,363    23,571  1 64 

63 94 73 89 73 75 87 73 94 8,100  95 87 86 80 95 75 75 95 8,700  120 135 140 120 120 140 120 140 1,288    21,630  2 63 

65 91 80 85 75 83 78 75 91 8,150  92 87 80 82 93 65 65 93 8,525  130 120 140 130 120 135 120 140 1,288    21,469  3 65 

56 90 75 89 68 72 82 68 90 7,950  89 86 83 66 88 75 66 89 8,300  125 125 135 120 130 135 120 135 1,288    20,922  4 56 

58 92 70 82 73 70 77 70 92 7,550  93 81 87 75 85 75 75 93 8,200  115 135 135 115 130 130 115 135 1,275    20,081  5 58 

55 91 80 84 69 76 74 69 91 7,850  92 84 66 70 84 70 66 92 7,700  130 115 130 125 130 120 115 130 1,263    19,632  6 55 

61 90 77 84 70 73 76 70 90 7,750  90 85 75 72 86 65 65 90 7,950  125 115 135 120 120 125 115 135 1,225    19,233  7 61 

45 88 70 78 74 70 73 70 88 7,375  88 78 73 73 82 75 73 88 7,700  115 125 125 115 120 125 115 125 1,213    18,278  8 45 

133 91 68 79 78 68 66 66 91 7,325  92 77 70 80 92 75 70 92 8,100  110 110 135 110 130 115 110 135 1,163    17,932  9 133 

68 86 60 81 75 70 74 60 86 7,500  87 82 67 78 89 60 60 89 7,850  110 110 130 110 120 125 110 130 1,163    17,844  10 68 

46 87 65 79 69 68 71 65 87 7,175  88 80 65 70 84 65 65 88 7,475  115 120 130 115 130 120 115 130 1,213    17,763  11 46 

67 83 70 82 66 71 68 66 83 7,275  81 83 70 65 78 60 60 83 7,350  115 110 125 115 110 115 110 125 1,138    16,636  12 67 

73 84 65 72 64 65 65 64 84 6,675  85 76 69 65 90 75 65 90 7,625  110 110 130 100 130 115 100 130 1,163  2,0  14,624  13 73 

  



 

Adjudicators :   Classifiers :   

A : Ziomek Waldemar  POL  van Eysden Marjon  NED 

B : Stojkovich Zlatko SRB  Birkeland Hedi Anne  NOR 

C : Tuokko Carola FIN  Nelles Gerda  BEL 

D : Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX  van der Riet Peer  NED 

E : Yoo Chae Oh KOR    

F : Casasampere Eduard  ESP Chairperson of Adjudicators :  

G : Volkova Irina RUS  Vasilev Konstantin RUS 

H : Tussupbekova Aliya  KAZ    

J : Webel Michael  GER    

 



07.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
, Group: 10. Men's Single Conventional Class 1+2

Competition report

 ,  Couple s: 14 ( H-14; )

N № bk. Solo Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

131 Sedakov Maksim 1RUS 

.

 

 

 H 1 / 14 3

ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 451
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 453
112221122 2 111211111 1 112131111 1 111231121 1 113223141 11 64

127 Machens Erik 2GER 

.

 

 

 H 2 / 14 2

ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 451
A-CDEFGHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 93 443
521114411 1 522125522 2 521212423 2 622113313 2 421112413 22 94

128 Kalymbetov Yermek 3KAZ 

.

 

 

 H 3 / 14 1

ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 451
ABCDE-GHI 8 -BCDE-GHI 7 -BCDE-GHI 7 -BCDEFGHI 8 ABCDE-GHI 85 383
645536533 5 443546443 4 433526532 3 434526532 3 332536622 33 184

130 Antonov Sergey 4RUS 

.

 

 

 H 4 / 14 1

ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 451
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 453
233442254 3 334433335 3 354443355 5 346345245 4 556444334 44 194

129 Lee Youngho 5KOR 

.

 

 

 H 5 / 14 1

ABCDE-GHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDE-GHI 85 431
ABCDE-GHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDE-GHI 8 ABCDE-GHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 94 423
356353345 4 256352254 5 246354244 4 255462454 5 245351255 55 234

125 Kuo Wen Sheng 6TPE 

.

 

 

 H 6 / 14 1

ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDE-G-I 7 ABCDE-GHI 8 ABCDEFG-I 8 ABCDEFGHI 96 411
-BCD-FGHI 7 ABCD----I 5 ABCDEF-HI 8 ABCDEF--I 7 ABCDEFGHI 96 363
464665666 6 665664666 6 665665666 6 563654666 6 664665566 66 304

121 Davydov Igor 7RUS 

.

 

 

 H 7 / 14 1

AB--EFG-- 5 ABCDEFGH- 8 ---DEFG-I 5 ABCDEFGH- 8 ---DEFG-I 57 311
AB--EF--- 4 A---EFGH- 5 A----FG-- 3 -----FGH- 3 -----F--- 17 163

122 Da Silva Trindade Lucivaldo Adriano 8BRA 

.

 

 

 H 8 / 14 0

--C----H- 2 -------H- 1 -------H- 1 --------- 0 --C------ 19 51
ABC-EFGHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 A-CDEFGHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 92 432
-----F--- 1 -----F--- 1 -----F--- 1 A-------- 1 --------- 08 43

120 Seitimov Marat 9KAZ 

.

 

 

 H 9 / 14 0

---D----I 2 --------I 1 --------- 0 --------I 1 --------- 010 41
-BCD-FGHI 7 AB-D-FGHI 7 -BCD-FGHI 7 ABCDEF-HI 8 -BCD-F--I 54 342
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 09 03

124 Dos Santos Bentes Cleyton  9BRA 

.

 

 

 H 9 / 14 0

--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 012 01
A-CDE-G-I 6 A-CDE-GHI 7 A-C-E-G-- 4 --CD--G-- 3 A-CDE-GHI 75 272
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 09 03

126 Lin Chun Hung 9TPE 

.

 

 

 H 9 / 14 0

-----F--- 1 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 011 11
ABCDEFGHI 9 -BCDEFG-I 7 ABCDEFGHI 9 -B-DEFGHI 7 ABCDEFGHI 93 412
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 09 03

132 Zabbarov Albert 9RUS 

.

 

 

 H 9 / 14 0

--------- 0 -----F--- 1 ABC--F--- 4 -------H- 1 AB---F-H- 48 101
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 452
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 09 03

Skating System 5 (28.03.2019)  (C) 1993-2019
Web: www.SkatingSystem.com

Licensed for DSC "Ajax", Sankt-Peterburg

08.09.2019 11:53:19 Page 1 (2)



07.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
, Group: 10. Men's Single Conventional Class 1+2

Competition report

 ,  Couple s: 14 ( H-14; )

N № bk. Solo Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

123 Estumano Mendes Valter  13BRA 

.

 

 

 H 13 / 14 0

--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 012 01
----E--H- 2 AB--E--H- 4 AB-DE--HI 6 ABC-E-GHI 7 -B--E-GH- 46 232

100 Rozhinov Andrei 14RUS 

.

 

 

 H 14 / 14 0

--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 012 01
AB-D-F--- 4 --C--F--- 2 -----F--- 1 AB---F--- 3 A----F--- 27 122

Adjudicators

A(1) Volkova Irina RUS, B(2) Webel Michael GER, 

C(3) Ziomek Waldemar POL, D(4) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, 

E(5) Casasampere Eduard ESP, F(6) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Dances

1 2 3 4 5

1 1\4 final 7 31

2 redance 5 27

3 1\2 final 6 36

4 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

W T S R J

W T S R J

W T S R J

W T S R J

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description

Skating System 5 (28.03.2019)  (C) 1993-2019
Web: www.SkatingSystem.com

Licensed for DSC "Ajax", Sankt-Peterburg

08.09.2019 11:53:19 Page 2 (2)



08.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
, Group: 2. Duo Latin Class 1+2

Competition report

 ,  Couples: 9 ( H-9; )

N № bk. Couple Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

84 Antonov Sergey 1
Berdnik Aleksandra 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

1 / 9

1 / 9

1

1
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 451
111121111 1 111211111 1 222222121 2 122111111 1 121222111 11 63

85 Kravchenko Pavel 2
Giniatullina Kseniia 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

2 / 9

2 / 9

0,5

0,5
-BCDEFGHI 8 -BCDEFGHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 9 -BCDEFGHI 8 ABCDEFGHI 92 421
222212222 2 222122222 2 111111212 1 211222222 2 212111222 22 93

81 Davydov Igor 3
Davydova Iuliia 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

3 / 9

3 / 9

0,5

0,5
ABCDEFG-- 7 AB-DEFG-- 6 ABCDEFGH- 8 A-CDEFGH- 7 AB-DEFG-- 63 341
333333334 3 335343334 3 334343335 3 333343344 3 333343344 33 153

106 Kuo Wen Sheng 4
Huang Yi jung 

TPE 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

4 / 9

4 / 9

0,5

0,5
A------HI 3 A-C----HI 4 --------I 1 AB------I 3 --C----HI 34 141
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 452
444446543 4 443436543 4 443434543 4 444436433 4 444435533 44 203

80 Vishnevskiy Yury 5
Zamyslova Elena 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

5 / 9

5 / 9

0

0
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 05 01
ABCDEFGH- 8 ABCDE-G-- 6 A-CDEFG-- 6 A-CDEFGHI 8 A-CDEFGHI 82 362
665555465 5 554554465 5 665556454 5 655555556 5 555556466 55 253

87 Seitimov Marat 6
Berdesheva Aigul 

KAZ 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

6 / 9

6 / 9

0

0
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 05 01
A-C-EF--I 5 --C-EF-HI 5 ABC-EF--I 6 --CDEF-HI 6 ABC-EF-HI 73 292
556664656 6 666665656 6 556665666 6 566664665 6 666664655 66 303

82 Lin  Chun Hung 7
Lee Su-Jung 

TPE 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

7 / 9

7 / 9

0

0
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 05 01
-B-D--GHI 5 AB-D-FG-I 6 -B-D--GHI 5 AB----G-- 3 -B------- 14 202

88 Da Silva Trindade Lucivaldo Adriano  8
Santa Rosa da Silva Aliny  

BRA 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

8 / 9

8 / 9

0

0
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 05 01
--------- 0 -------H- 1 -------H- 1 -B------- 1 ------G-- 15 42

86 Dos Santos Bentes Cleyton  9
Lopes Santana Tayane Cristina  

BRA 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

9 / 9

9 / 9

0

0
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 05 01
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 ---D----- 16 12

Adjudicators

A(1) Webel Michael GER, B(2) Ziomek Waldemar POL, 

C(3) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, D(4) Casasampere Eduard ESP, 

E(5) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, F(6) Lozko Elena RUS, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Dances

1 2 3 4 5

1 1\2 final 3 34

2 redance 3 29

3 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

S Ch R P J

S Ch R P J

S Ch R P J

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description

Skating System 5 (28.03.2019)  (C) 1993-2019
Web: www.SkatingSystem.com

Licensed for DSC "Ajax", Sankt-Peterburg

08.09.2019 12:38:34 Page 1 (1)



08.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
, Group: 12. Combi Standard Class 1

Competition report

 ,  Couples: 5 ( H-5; )

N № bk. Couple Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

135 Bae Jeongbu 1
Jang Hye-Jeong 

KOR 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

1 / 5

1 / 5

0,5

0,5
111111111 1 111111111 1 134111121 1 112111111 1 111111111 11 51

11 Pyykkonen Timo 2
Harju  Tuuli 

FIN 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

2 / 5

2 / 5

0,5

0,5
222232222 2 232233222 2 321232312 2 221222222 2 332232322 22 101

140 Zimnitski Ihar 3
Astanina Natalia 

BLR 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

3 / 5

3 / 5

0

0
333323333 3 323322333 3 212323233 3 333333333 3 223323233 33 151

95 Podshivalov Kirill 4
Lukianchuk Anna 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

4 / 5

4 / 5

0

0
544544554 4 544544554 4 543554554 5 454444554 4 554544554 54 221

97 Batagelj Nino  5
Stirn Sara  

SLO 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

5 / 5

5 / 5

0

0
455455445 5 455455445 5 455445445 4 545555445 5 445455445 45 231

Adjudicators

A(1) Volkova Irina RUS, B(2) Webel Michael GER, 

C(3) Ziomek Waldemar POL, D(4) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, 

E(5) Casasampere Eduard ESP, F(6) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Dances

1 2 3 4 5

1 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

W T V F Q

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description

Skating System 5 (28.03.2019)  (C) 1993-2019
Web: www.SkatingSystem.com

Licensed for DSC "Ajax", Sankt-Peterburg

08.09.2019 14:11:07 Page 1 (1)



08.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
, Group: 13. Combi Standard Class 2

Competition report

 ,  Couple s: 10 ( H-10; )

N № bk. Couple Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

142 Sheshukov Stanislav 1
Skvortcova Tatiana 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

1 / 10

1 / 10

1

1
ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCD-FGHI 81 441
111121111 1 111121111 1 111121111 1 111121111 1 111121111 11 53

143 Skobelev Aleksandr 2
Zhila Natalia 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

2 / 10

2 / 10

0,5

0,5
A----FG-- 3 -----FGHI 4 -----F-HI 3 ABC-E-GH- 6 AB---FG-I 53 211
424612333 3 422612343 3 322612333 2 322612323 2 222612323 22 123

141 Lyapin Alexander 3
Gordeeva Irina 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

3 / 10

3 / 10

0,5

0,5
ABC-EFGHI 8 AB---FGHI 6 AB---FG-I 5 A--D-FG-I 5 A---E-GHI 52 291
235233222 2 235533222 2 234444222 3 435534232 3 435534232 33 133

144 Sharkov Maxim 4
Mirkina Anna 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

4 / 10

4 / 10

0,5

0,5
-BCDE---- 4 ABCDE---- 5 --CD--G-- 3 -BC----H- 3 -BCD----- 34 181
A-C-E-GH- 5 ABCDE-GH- 7 -BCDE-GHI 7 ABCDEFGHI 9 ABCDEFGHI 91 372
353545545 4 354245634 4 463535645 4 253343545 4 354245544 44 203

26 Rylov Dmitrii 5
Kurochkina Iuliia 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

5 / 10

5 / 10

0,5

0,5
---D----I 2 ---D----- 1 ---DE---- 2 ---DEF--I 4 ---DEF--- 35 121
AB-DEF--I 6 AB-DEF-HI 7 AB-DEF-HI 7 AB-DEF--I 6 AB-DEF-HI 72 332
646364664 6 646464465 6 556353564 5 646455654 5 546453455 55 273

12 Golikov Alexei 6
Rovenskaia Natalia 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

6 / 10

6 / 10

0

0
--------- 0 --C-E---- 2 ABC-E--H- 5 --------- 0 --C-E--H- 36 101
ABCDE--HI 7 A-CDE-GHI 7 A-CDE---I 5 A-CDE--HI 6 --C-E--HI 43 292
562456456 5 563356556 5 645266456 6 564266466 6 663366666 66 283

21 Kalymbetov Yermek 7
Atalykova Kulshum 

KAZ 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

7 / 10

7 / 10

0

0
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 08 01
-B---FG-I 4 -B---FG-I 4 -B---FGH- 4 -B---FG-- 3 -B----G-- 24 172

19 Kuo Wen Sheng 8
Chang Chiaohui 

TPE 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

8 / 10

8 / 10

0

0
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 08 01
---D-FG-- 3 -----F--- 1 A----F--- 2 -------H- 1 A-----G-- 25 92

27 Macek Roman 9
Smodis Martina 

SLO 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

9 / 10

9 / 10

0

0
-------H- 1 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 07 11
--C----H- 2 --C------ 1 --C------ 1 --C------ 1 --CD-F--- 36 82

96 Vishnevskiy Yury 10
Gaynullina Eleonora 

RUS 

.

 

 

 

 

H

H

10 / 10

10 / 10

0

0
--------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 0 --------- 08 01
--------- 0 --------- 0 ------G-- 1 ------G-- 1 --------- 07 22

Adjudicators

A(1) Volkova Irina RUS, B(2) Webel Michael GER, 

C(3) Ziomek Waldemar POL, D(4) Yoo Chae Oh KOR, 

E(5) Casasampere Eduard ESP, F(6) Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX, 

G(7) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB, H(8) Tuokko Carola FIN, 

I(9) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ, 

Chairman: Vasilev Konstantin , RUS, 

Main scrutineer: Kremcheeva Dinara

Skating System 5 (28.03.2019)  (C) 1993-2019
Web: www.SkatingSystem.com

Licensed for DSC "Ajax", Sankt-Peterburg

08.09.2019 14:11:12 Page 1 (2)



08.09.2019.Saint Petersburg 2019 World Para Dance Sport WORLD CUP
, Group: 13. Combi Standard Class 2

Competition report

 ,  Couple s: 10 ( H-10; )

N № bk. Couple Country

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

Dances

1 2 3 4 5

1 1\2 final 3 21

2 redance 3 29

3 final 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

W T V F Q

W T V F Q

W T V F Q

N - couples numbers;  № bk.  - Dancer ID; Sp. - Sport; Cl. ( pl//cpls.) -Class, place in class;
Pts.  - Points; Pl. - Place; Rnd - Round number; P.R.place in round; S.R. - sum in round;

Description

Skating System 5 (28.03.2019)  (C) 1993-2019
Web: www.SkatingSystem.com

Licensed for DSC "Ajax", Sankt-Peterburg

08.09.2019 14:11:12 Page 2 (2)



TITLE : Saint Petersburg 2019 WPDS World Cup - Continents Cup      

DATA : 08 September 2019              

EVENT : Men's Single Freestyle, Class 1+2          

PLACE : "ExpoForum", Saint Petersburg, Russia          

           

Rank Number Family Name / Name Country Result 

1 131 Sedakov Maksim      RUS   26,113  

2 121 Davydov Igor           RUS   24,351  

3 130 Antonov Sergey      RUS   23,478  

4 128 Kalymbetov Yermek           KAZ   21,452  

5 132 Zabbarov Albert      RUS   19,406  

6 134 Ibrahim Fouad Ibrahim Tarek           ITA   18,600  

7 123 Estumano Mendes Valter       BRA   11,669  

 

  



ADJ 
TS 

    VALUE 

MCP 
    VALUE 

DL 
    VALUE DEDUC 

RES 

    

    1     2     3 TIONS RANK No 

A B C E G J min max   A C D E F H min max   B D F G H J min max           

131 99 94 93 87 95 84 84 99 9,225  97 89 87 92 96 85 85 97 9,100  145 140 145 145 130 140 130 145 1,425    26,113  1 131 

121 94 80 92 85 95 82 80 95 8,825  94 90 86 83 90 75 75 94 8,725  130 140 145 145 130 140 130 145 1,388    24,351  2 121 

130 93 90 92 80 92 79 79 93 8,850  93 86 83 80 80 80 80 93 8,225  140 135 135 140 120 140 120 140 1,375    23,478  3 130 

128 90 80 91 90 60 78 60 91 8,450  92 85 73 88 82 80 73 92 8,375  135 120 140 105 130 125 105 140 1,275    21,452  4 128 

132 88 80 90 65 79 77 65 90 8,100  86 81 75 65 76 65 65 86 7,425  130 120 130 115 120 130 115 130 1,250    19,406  5 132 

134 86 65 87 78 65 71 65 87 7,500  88 87 72 83 75 75 72 88 8,000  115 110 130 110 130 125 110 130 1,200    18,600  6 134 

123 65 50 85 79 50 50 50 85 6,100  68 80 50 70 82 65 50 82 7,075  105 100 110 100 110 100 100 110 1,038  2,0  11,669  7 123 

 

Adjudicators :   Classifiers :   

A : Ziomek Waldemar  POL  van Eysden Marjon  NED 

B : Stojkovich Zlatko SRB  Birkeland Hedi Anne  NOR 

C : Tuokko Carola FIN  Nelles Gerda  BEL 

D : Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX  van der Riet Peer  NED 

E : Yoo Chae Oh KOR    

F : Casasampere Eduard  ESP Chairperson of Adjudicators :  

G : Andreeva Nina RUS  Vasilev Konstantin RUS 

H : Tussupbekova Aliya  KAZ    

J : Webel Michael  GER    
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